
Class Schedule 2022-2023 School Year (rev. 220809)

S. Badje Math 7 (Standards Math) Math 9th/Algebra Math 6 Lunch Math 8 PREP Exp. 6
L. Kudrna English 8 PREP Reading 7 English 7 Lunch English 6 Reading 8 AD
K. Young Geometry Algebra II Biology Math IV Lunch Chemistry Earth Science PREP
J. Garrett Reading 6 Spanish I Social Studies 6 PREP Lunch Spanish II Exp. 7

K. Marx Phys. Sci. 9 PREP Science 8 Lunch Science 7 Science 6 GMS/SPED

N. Marcy Title Title Title Title/Library Library Library

J. Badje

PREP Small Groups Lunch Consumer Math Personal Finance

T. Ginkens Ag Leadership PREP Exploratory 8 Intro to Ag Sci. Lunch Ag Marketing

H. Beguin Journalism English 10 English 12 English 11 Lunch PREP English 9

B. Bounous PREP American Gov. American History World History Lunch World Geography Soc. Stud. 7 Soc. Stud. 8
R. Varval H.S. Choir Lunch Band

R. Mandelko HS PE 

P. Holtmeier SPED SPED SPED SPED Lunch SPED PREP

DL Art 
T. Weyers 5/4 Art-W 3/2 Art-W
K-3 Faculty PREP

4-5 Faculty PREP

Preschool PREP

1st
(8:00-9:03)

2nd
(9:07-10:10)

3rd
(10:14-11:17)

4th

(11:21-12:24)
(12:24-
12:54)

5th

(12:57-2:01)
6th
(2:05-3:08)

7th
(3:12-4:15)

K/1 Lib-T Comp-Th
2/3 Lib-M Comp-W 

MS Res Study H.
Corr. Read/Math

Lunch
Duty

Library
4/5 Lib/Comp-W

Woods I and II
Woods I and II 

Construction
Home Maint.

M. 
Sommerville

Accounting I
Accounting II

Intro to Bus.
Computer Apps 

Comp. Sci.
Vid. Prod.

Plant Science
Animal Science

Weld I and II
Weld I and II 
Reading En.
Writing En.

6th M/W
7th/8th T/Th 

PREP
M, T, W, Th PreK

4/5 M, T, Th
PreK W

K/1 M, W
2/3 T, Th

7th/8th M/W
6th T/Th 

PREP
M, T, W, TH PreK

Lunch
Duty 

5/4 M, T, Th
PreK W

1/K M, W
3/2 T, Th 

Strength and
Fitness
HS Study Hall
HS A+ Read.

L 11:25-11:55
R 11:55-12:15 
R 11:25-11:55
L 11:55-12:15
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