Class Schedule 2022-2023 School Year (rev. 220809)								
	1st (8:00-9:03)	2nd (9:07-10:10)	3rd (10:14-11:17)	4 th (11:21-12:24)	(12:24- 12:54)	5 th (12:57-2:01)	6th (2:05-3:08)	7th (3:12-4:15)
S. Badje	Math 7	(Standards Math)	Math 9th/Algebra	Math 6	Lunch	Math 8	PREP	Exp. 6
L. Kudrna	English 8	PREP	Reading 7	English 7	Lunch	English 6	Reading 8	AD
K. Young	Geometry	Algebra II	Biology	Math IV	Lunch	Chemistry	Earth Science	PREP
J. Garrett	Reading 6	Spanish I	Social Studies 6	PREP	Lunch	Spanish II	K/1 Lib-T Comp-Th 2/3 Lib-M Comp-W	Exp. 7
K. Marx	Phys. Sci. 9	MS Res Study H. Corr. Read/Math	PREP	Science 8	Lunch	Science 7	Science 6	GMS/SPED
N. Marcy	Title	Title	Title	Title/Library	Lunch Duty	Library 4/5 Lib/Comp-W	Library	Library
J. Badje	Woods I and II Woods I and II	Construction Home Maint.						
M. Sommerville	Accounting I Accounting II	PREP	Small Groups	Intro to Bus. Computer Apps	Lunch	Consumer Math	Personal Finance	Comp. Sci. Vid. Prod.
T. Ginkens	Ag Leadership	PREP	Exploratory 8	Intro to Ag Sci.	Lunch	Ag Marketing	Plant Science Animal Science	Weld I and II Weld I and II
H. Beguin	Journalism	English 10	English 12	English 11	Lunch	PREP	English 9	Reading En. Writing En.
B. Bounous	PREP	American Gov.	American History	World History	Lunch	World Geography	Soc. Stud. 7	Soc. Stud. 8
R. Varval	H.S. Choir	6th M/W 7th/8th T/Th	PREP M, T, W, Th PreK		Lunch	4/5 M, T, Th PreK W	K/1 M, W 2/3 T, Th	Band
R. Mandelko		7th/8th M/W 6th T/Th	PREP M, T, W, TH PreK	HS PE	Lunch Duty	5/4 M, T, Th PreK W	1/K M, W 3/2 T, Th	Strength and Fitness
P. Holtmeier	SPED	SPED	SPED	SPED	Lunch	SPED	PREP	HS Study Hall HS A+ Read.
DL							Art	
T. Weyers						5/4 Art-W	3/2 Art-W	
K-3 Faculty				L 11:25-11:55 R 11:55-12:15			PREP	
4-5 Faculty				R 11:25-11:55 L 11:55-12:15		PREP		
Preschool			PREP					